P
er
ce
nt
 r
at
ed
 lo
ad
 (%
)
Ambient Temperature (°C)
Features :
- Thin Film Passivated NiCr Resistor
- Very Tight Tolerance from ±0.01 %-1%
- Extremely Low TCR from ±5~±50 PPM/°C
- Wide R-Value Range
- Power Rating: 1/10W
- Operating Temp. Range: -55°C~+155°C
- Max. Operating Voltage: 100V
- Max. Overloading Voltage: 200V
- TCR (PPM/°C): ±25, ±50
RoHS
Compliant
Recommended Land Pattern
SPC
T E C H N O L O G Y
RoHS
Compliant
Tape & Reel Dimension
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Mfg. P/N Resistance Voltage
Range
Unit of
Measure Quantity
MCTF0805BTC1000 100ohm  100V                                                            TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC1001 1kohm  100V TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC1002 10kohm  100V                                                            TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC1003 100kohm  100V                                                           TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC1004 1Mohm  100V TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC1202 12kohm  100V                                                            TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC1501 1.5kohm  100V                                                           TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC1502 15kohm  100V                                                            TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC1503 15kohm  100V                                                           TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC2001 2kohm  100V TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC2002 20kohm  100V                                                            TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC2003 200kohm  100V                                                           TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC3001 3kohm  100V TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC4991 4.99kohm  100V                                                          TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805BTC4992 49.9kohm  100V                                                          TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805DTC1000 100ohm  100V                                                            TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805DTC1001 1kohm  100V TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805DTC1002 10kohm  100V                                                            TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805DTC1003 100kohm  100V                                                           TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805DTC2001 2kohm  100V TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805DTC49R9 49.9ohm  100V                                                           TR/TC Spool of 5,000/ Ea.
MCTF0805ATX1202                12kohm  100V Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATX1501                1.5kohm  100V Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATX1502                15kohm  100V Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATX1503                150kohm  100V Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATX2002                20kohm  100V Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATX2003                200kohm  100V Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATX3001                3kohm  100V Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATX499                 499ohm  50V Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATX750                 75ohm  100V                                                            Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATY1202                12kohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATY1503                150kohm  100V                                                          Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATY2001                2kohm  100V                                                            Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATY2002                20kohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATY2003                200kohm  100V                                                          Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATY499                 49.9ohm  100V                                                          Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATY4991                4.99kohm  100V                                                         Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATY4992                49.9kohm  100V                                                         Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATZ1202                12kohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATZ1502                15kohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATZ2001                2kohm  100V Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATZ2002                20kohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805ATZ499                 49.9ohm  50V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTX1000                100ohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTX1001                1kohm  100V                                                            Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTX1002                10kohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTX1003                100kohm  100V                                                          Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTY1000                100ohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTY1001                1kohm  100V                                                            Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTY1002                10kohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTY1003                100kohm  100V                                                          Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTZ1000                100ohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTZ1001                1kohm  100V Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
MCTF0805TTZ1002                10kohm  100V                                                           Tape & Reel Spool of 1,000
RoHS
Compliant
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor